

Chet Ram and other vs. State of HP and others

RSA No. 207 of 2024

02.09.2024 Present: Mr. Nishant Khidtta, Advocate, for the appellants. .

Mr. Rahul Thakur, DAG for the respondents-State.

As prayed for, list for consideration on admission after three weeks. In the interregnum, record of learned Courts below be called for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

September 02, 2024
(narender)