

Chet Ram & Others Vs. State of H.P. & Others

RSA No. 207 of 2024

24.12.2024 Present: Mr. V.D. Khidta, Advocate, for the appellants.
Mr. H.S. Rawat, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents.

Record received. List for admission hearing after winter vacation.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

December 24, 2024 (ps)